Approved by the Order of the Chairman of the Board Rector of Al-Farabi KazNU dated 28.06.2021 №306
based on the decision of the Academic Council of the University
dated 22.06.2021 №11

(amendments and additions were made by the order of the Rector dated 06.04.2022 №126) (as amended by the order of the rector No. 551 dated from November 9, 2023)

Permanent Members of the Dissertation Council for the defense of dissertations for the conferment of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy (PhD), Professional Doctorate for 2021-2024

Direction of training	Educational program
	1 0
8D071 – Engineering and Engineering	6D074000, 8D07113 - Nanomaterials and
Trades	nanotechnology (in chemistry);
	6D073400, 8D07103-Chemical
	technology of explosives and
	pyrotechnics;
	6D074000, 8D07112 - Nanomaterials and
	nanotechnology

№	Name	Affiliation, position	Academic Degree,
	(position in the		Academic title
	Dissertation Council)		
	Chair, Deputy Chair,		
	Academic Secretary		
1	Muratov Mukhit	al-Farabi KazNU.	PhD, Associate Professor
	Mukhametnurovich	Director of the	
	(Chairman)	National Open Type	
		Nanotechnology	
		Laboratory (NNLOT)	
2	Ongarbayev Yerdos	al-Farabi KazNU,	Doctor of Chemical
	Kalimullauly	Professor of the	Science, Professor
	(Deputy Chairman)	Department of	
		Chemical Physics and	
		Materials Science	
3	Nazhipkyzy Meruyert	al-Farabi KazNU,	PhD in Chemistry,
	(Scientific Secretary)	Associate Professor of	Associate Professor
		the Department of	
		Chemical Physics and	
		Materials Science	

4	Gabdullin Maratbek	Rector	Candidate of physical
	Tulebergenovich	(Chairman of the	and mathematical
		Board) KBTU	sciences, PhD, Professor
5	Prikhodko Oleg	al-Farabi KazNU,	Doctor of Physical and
	Yurievich	Professor of the	Mathematical Sciences,
		Department of Solid	Professor
		State Physics	
		and Nonlinear Physics	